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All Results

Results by Class

111 TR

Competitor

Dift

0.000

0.274

0.326

0.446

0.512

0.595

0.618

0.976

0.991

Laps

Best Lap

41.301
41 3853
41.973
42 039
42122
42 145

42 503

42 518

0.9 km 8 (00:41.527) 78.022km/h H 75 iE —

Best Lap No.

Best Speed
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All Results

Pos

Results by Class

111 TR

Competitor

Lap Chart Compare

Total Time
7:00.115
7:01.922
7:04.942
7:05.680
7.06.746
7:07.105
7:09.978
7:10.757

711,778

Dift

0.000

1.807

4.827

5.565

6.631

6.990

9.863

10.642

11.663

Best Lap

41.781
42.029
41.867
41.920
41.943
42.414

42 266

42173

0.9 km 8 (00:41.662) ??.?Eé km/h % 75 il —

Best Lap No.

8

Best Speed




All Results

Pos

Competitor

TR

Total Time

10:26.744

10:28.449

10:29.214

10:29.627

10:30.503

10:42.925

10:49.178

11:02.646

11:04.599

Dift

0.000

1.705

2470

2.863

3.799

16.181

22.434

39.902

37.895

Best Lap
51.298
51.441

91.232

50.962
51.864
21.758

92.698

92.126

0.9 km 12 (00:50.932) 63.614km/h A3 H IE

Best Lap No.

1"

Best Speed
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